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Entity counts
Surface triangles
Hodes
Beams
Connectivity regions
Hesh volume
Hesh area

Edge details

18858

9427

(i}

1

299_942 cn"3
2739.46 cn"2

Free edges
Hanifold edges
Hon-manifold edges

Orientation details
Elements not oriented

Intersection details
Element intersections

Duplicate beams
Hinimum aspect ratio

Haximum aspect ratio
Auerage aspect ratio

Surface triangle aspect ratio----

Match percentage
Hatch percentage
Reciprocal percentage
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28275
]
]
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Fully overlapping elements a
]
1.158088
38.763000
2.658000
81.4%
74.2%
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